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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HASEEB ZAFAR

ATIF AMEER

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS

SOHAIB FAKHER

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RAEES ABBAS SHAH

FAISAL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ TAHIR

GHULAM QASIM

ARSLAN QAMAR

MUHAMMAD KAZAM ALI

SAAD ZAMAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD IKRAM SARFRAZ

QAMAR ZAMMAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

AMEER ALI

NAWAZISH ALI

FAKHER UD DIN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR BHATTI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MEHBOOB ALI SHAH

ABDUL MAJEED

TAHIR MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

KABIR KHAN

SHUKAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN SHAH

SARFRAZ KHAN

MUNSABDAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

94902086

94900220

94900925

94900185

94902581

94900122

94900175

94901263

94903548

94900261

94901109

94900868

94903378

94901898

94902239

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (FAISALABAD REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD ASIM FRAZ

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN IJAZ

AOUN MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

USAMA FAISAL

NOMAAN IQBAL BALOACH

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MUDASSAR SHAHBAZ

MUZAMMAL ABBAS

IBTESAM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD TALHA

SHEHZADA UZAIR MUMTAZ

ADNAN HAIDER

AAMER SHEHZAD

GHULAM SHABBIR

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

PERVAIZ AKHTER

MUZAFFAR ABBAS AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID

BASHIR AHMAD

SHAHBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

CH IHSAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN

MUNEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

94903314

94902628

94901888

94901987

94902307

94901021

94900942

94903438

94903540

94902117

94901912

94903454

94903396

94903481

94900834

JHANG

JHANG

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
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SUB INSPECTOR (FAISALABAD REGION)   -  (BS-14)
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

AQIB RAZZAQ

MURRAWAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

UMAIR ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL TANVEER

MUHAMMAD QAMAR UL ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR

QAMAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASIM ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD IMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD JUNAID AFZAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MASOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

HABIB ULLAH

TANVEER HUSSAIN

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

AKHTAR ALI

SHAMSHER ALI

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

94900319

94900939

94902012

94900999

94900915

94901073

94902049

94900735

94901978

94901257

94901619

94900695

94900341

94900618

94903259

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
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Minorities
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POLICE
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

161

WASIF ALI KHAN

ANSER JAVAID

AWAIS MAZHAR

ZEESHAN HAIDER

RANA HAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN TARIQ

AMMAR ASHRAF

MASDUQ RAIZ

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHALID

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAQIB AMAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASHRAF

ANOSH FRANK (Selected against

MAHAR KHADIM HUSSAIN

KHALID JAVAID

MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RANA AMJED KHAN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

WASEEM ASHRAF KHAN

GHULAM DESTGHER RAIZ

MUHAMMAD KHALID NAEEM

MUNEER HUSSAIN

JAVED IQBAL

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ARSHAD PERVEZ

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

94901919

94900327

94902568

94901029

94900105

94900070

94903153

94902114

94901847

94900762

94902225

94902862

94900991

94901892

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
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Application
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016
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Sr.
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Application
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Merit
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59 Case #  52E2016

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN TIPU

AHMAD HASSAN

MAZAHAR SAJJAD

ALI HASSAN

ZAIN-UL-ABEDIN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HAMID SHAHZAD

IQRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR AHMAD

GHULAM JILLANI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

ASAD IQBAL NOOR

AHMAD KHAN

ALAM SHER

SAJJAD AHMAD

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID

GHULAM ALI

ZOHRA KHAN

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD REHMANI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AZAM

NOOR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

94903298

94903479

94901908

94901584

94901242

94901693

94901553

94901605

94903496

94900959

94901286

94902906

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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59 Case #  52E2016

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

MUHAMMAD ATIF RIAZ

AZEEM SHABBIR

SHAKEEB ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ASIF

HASSAN SULTAN

SAQIB MEHMOOD

ZOHAIB IQBAL

TAHIR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL

AHTASHAM HAIDER

ASIF NISAR

AUN MUHAMMAD

 MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMAD

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SARFRAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD

AFZAL IQBAL

FAQIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI

BABAR HAYAT

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

94900964

94901117

94901539

94900047

94901250

94901392

94902149

94902764

94900712

94901692

94901867

94901316

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

AAMIR PERVEZ

RAB NAWAZ ALI

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ZAHID FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAM TAYYAB

RAZA ASIF

FARRUKH USMAN

MUHAMMAD AZHAR JAMIL

NASAR HAYAT

FAISAL ABBAS

HUSSAIN ARSHAD

FALAK SHER

ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEER

RANA JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUKHTAR

MEHR MUHAMMAD WARIS

ABDUL GHAFAR

JAMIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

94900450

94900382

94903329

94902057

94900995

94902002

94900960

94900205

94901232

94900024

94900731

94902609

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD AALI MUGHANUM

WASEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD AQIB JAVED

FARHAN BASHIR

MOHSIN IQBAL

SADI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ARSHAD

HASNAIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD BASIT

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ISLAM-UL-HAQ

AHMED NAWAZ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAZIL

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

KHALID MEHMOOD

MAQSOOD AHMAD

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

94902634

94900321

94900596

94901266

94900975

94902249

94902727

94900509

94903167

94901632

94900511

94900313

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 9 of 15

Post :

Department:
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POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ

HASSAN ZAHEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SARDAR KASHIF AZAD

IHTISHAM UL HASSAN

ALI HAIDAR

ZAHEER AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD AAMIR SAEED

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB KHAN

FAISAL ABBAS

MUHAMMAD BASHIR SHAD

ALAMGIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

AZAD HUSSAIN

NAJAM UL HASSAN

FATEH ULLAH KHAN

AKHTAR ALI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

RANA SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

NAZIR AHMED

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

94900296

94900510

94903133

94901482

94901505

94901586

94902075

94900481

94903293

94901557

94901703

94902125

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR (FAISALABAD REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

TAJAMMAL ABBAS

ARQAM SALEEM MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN SAIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUNEER

FARRUKH IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ AKHTAR

IFTIKHAR MAHMOOD QAZI

ZESHAN ALI NAYAB

MUHAMMAD ASFAND YAR WASEEM (

MUDDASAR RAZA

ABDUL SATTAR

MANSHA ELAHI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM MIRZA

NIZABAT ALI

SAIF ULLAH

MUNEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MOHAMMAD IDREES QAZI

KHALID BASHIR

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

94901621

94901427

94901267

94901848

94900004

94900698

94900777

94900717

94902250

94902245

94902060

94900690

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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POLICE

59 Case #  52E2016

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

SYED ZEESHAN ABID

TASAWAR ALI

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAHZAD

GHULAM QASIM

M.UMAIR WARIS

ZUBAIR AHMAD

ATIF ALI EJAZ

MUBEEN ALAM

SHAHBAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD QAISAR SHAHZAD

SYED ISRAR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

LAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ZULFAQAR ALI

WARIS ALI

M. FAYAZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

LAL MUHAMMAD

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

94900074

94901842

94901782

94900561

94903238

94902160

94902380

94902501

94901473

94902405

94902263

94902364

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

ARHUM KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ALI

MOHSIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SHAFIQUE AHMAD

AZHAR MEERAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

NAUMAN LATIF

MUHAMMAD AASHIR IRSHAD

SYED NADIR ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

SHAFQAT ALI

ABDUL RAZAQ

MEHBOOB ALAM SAJID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

LATIF AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SYED GHAZANFAR ALI

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

94901048

94902294

94901475

94902333

94900348

94902153

94902310

94901127

94902303

94900418

94902419

94902723

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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155

156

157

158

159

160

162

ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL BASIT

RANA AHMAD SAEED

SAIFULLAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HASSAN RAZA KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL (Additional M

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID

HAMID RAZA KHAN

MUNIR AHMAD JILLANI

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

94901491

94900487

94900918

94901355

94900434

94902450

94900584

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB JUNIAD

ITZAZ MEHDI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ALI HUSSAIN

ILYAS AHMED

ASHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF SROHI

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

1

2

3

4

5

94900215

94900505

94901430

94901509

94901772

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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TARIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN NOSHER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SIKANDER

ZESHAN IBRAHIM

MUNAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAEED

SOHAIL KOUSAR

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAROON SALEEM

RANA ISLAH UD DIN

MUHAMMAD ASAD JAVED

SHAFII MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NOSHER AHMAD

AFZAL MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AKHLAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED

KOUSAR ABBAS

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL RAZZAQUE

JAVED AHMED

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

94901785

94901811

94901826

94901861

94901866

94901872

94902161

94902347

94902408

94902549

94902552

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


